
SCIENTIFIC STAFF OF NRCE (MAIN CAMPUS) Hisar and EPC-Bikaner 
 

 
Sr. Scientist Name & Designation Landline No. Email ID 
No. 

1. Dr. Tarun Kumar Bhattacharya Director 01662-282500 TK.Bhattacharya@icar.gov.in 

2. Dr. Nitin Virmani, Head, Division of Equine Health 01662-282509 Nitin.Virmani@icar.gov.in 

3. Dr. Rajender Kumar, Pr. Scientist 01662-282504 Rajender.Kumar@icar.gov.in 

4. Dr. Sanjay Kumar, Pr. Scientist 01662-282503 Kumar.Sanjay@icar.gov.in 

5. Dr. Anju Manuja, Pr. Scientist 01662-282517 Anju.Manuja@icar.gov.in 

6. Dr. Balvinder Kumar, Pr.Scientist 01662-282546 Balvinder.Kumar@icar.gov.in 

7. Dr. Anuradha Bhardwaj, Pr. Scientist 01662-282540 Anuradha.Bhardwaj@icar.gov.in 

8. Dr. Harishankar Singha, Pr. Scientist 01662-282512 Harisankar.Singha@icar.gov.in 

9. Dr. Ana Raj, Scientist  Anaraj2012@gmail.com 

 
SCIENTIFIC STAFF OF NCVTCC, NRCE, HISAR 

 

Sr. Scientist Name & Designation Landline No. Email ID 

No. 

2. Dr. R.K. Vaid, Head 01662-282581 Rajesh.Vaid@icar.gov.in 

4. Dr. Taruna Anand, Pr. Scientist 01662-282591 Taruna.Anand@icar.gov.in 

5. Dr. B.C. Bera, Pr. Scientist 01662-282588 Bidhan.Bera@icar.gov.in 

6. Dr. Riyesh T., Sr. Scientist 01662-282577 Riyesh.Thachamvally@icar.gov.in 

7. Dr. K. Shanmugasundram, Sr. Scientist 01662-282566 K.Shanmugasundaram@icar.gov.in 

 
SCIENTIFIC STAFF OF EQUINE PRODUCTION CAMPUS (NRCE), BIKANER 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Scientist Name & Designation Landline No. Email ID 

1. Dr.S.C.Mehta, Head, Pr. Scientist  sharat.mehta@icar.gov.in 

2. Dr. Ramesh Kumar Dedar, Pr. Scientist  Ramesh.Dedar@icar.gov.in 

3. Dr. T.R. Talluri, Sr. Scientist  Talluri.Rao@icar.gov.in 

4. Dr. Muhammed Kutty V.H., scientist  mohd.kuttyvet@gmail.com 
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ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF OF NRCE, HISAR 
 
 
 

 
Sr. Name & Designation Landline No. Email ID 
No. 

1. 
Sh. Brahm Parkash,  
Senior Administrative Officer 01662-282520 Hoa.nrce@icar.gov.in 

2 
 

Smt. Ritu, 01662-282519 
 

Ritu@icar.gov.in 
  Finance & Accounts Officer 

3 
 

Sh. Ashok Kumar  
 

Ashok.Arora@icar.gov.in 

 Personal Assistant 

4 
 

Sh. Sunil  
01662-282522 

Sunil@icar.gov.in 

 AAO 

5 
 

Sh. D.D. Sharma  
01662-282521 

Dinesh.Sharma@icar.gov.in 

 AAO 

  6. Sh. Om Parkash, Assistant  om.parkash1@icar.gov.in 

7. Jyoti, Assistant   Jyoti.03@icar.org.in 

8. Sh. Amandeep, Assistant  amandeep.57@icar.org.in 

  9. Sh. Aman Godara, Assistant  aman.godara@icar.org.in 

  10. Sh. Anil Kumar, Assistant  anil.97@icar.org.in 

  11. Sh. Deepak Kumar Upper Division Clerk 01662-282526 Deepak.Kumar@icar.gov.in 

 12. Sh. Guru Datt, LDC  gurunrce@gmail.com 

 13. Sh. Ishwar Chander, LDC  Ishwar.chander@icar.gov.in 

 
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF OF EPC, NRCE, Bikaner 

 
Sr. Name & Designation Landline No. Email ID 
No. 

1. Sh. Mahendra Singh  Mahinder.Singh@icar.gov.in 

Lower Division Clerk 

mailto:Mahinder.Singh@icar.gov.in


TECHNICAL STAFF OF NRCE, HISAR 
 

 

Sr. No. Name & Designation Landline No. Email ID 

1. 
    Sh. Ajmer Singh, ACTO 

 Ajmer.Singh@icar.gov.in 

2. 
Sh. Sanjeev Kumar, ACTO 

 sanjeev.kumar1@icar.gov.in 

3. 
Sh. Joginder Singh Sr. Tech. officer  

Joginder.Singh@icar.gov.in 

4. 
Sh. Sajjan Kumar Tech. Officer  

Sajjan.Kumar@icar.gov.in 

5. 
Sh. Suresh Kumar Tech. Officer  

Suresh.Kumar@icar.gov.in 

6. 
Sh. Mukesh Chand, Sr. Tech. Officer  

mukesh.chand@icar.gov.in 

7. 
Sh. Raj Kumar Dayal Sr. Tech Officer  

Raj.Dayal@icar.gov.in 

8. 
Sh. Brij Lal, Technical Officer  

brij.lal@icar.gov.in 

9. 

Sh. Raghbir Singh, Sr. Technician Assistant  
raghbir.singh1@icar.gov.in 

10. 
Sh. Hanuman Singh, T-1  Hanuman.Singh@icar.gov.in 

11. Sh. Sant Ram, T-1  Sant.ram3@icar.gov.in 

12. 
Sh. Ishwar Singh, T-1  Ishwarnrce1970@gmail.com 

 

 
TECHNICAL STAFF OF EPC, NRCE, BIKANER 

 
 

 

Sr. Name & Designation Landline No. Email ID 

No. 

1. Dr. Jitender   Singh, CTO  Jitender.Singh@icar.gov.in 

2. Sh. Narender Chauhan, ACTO  Narender.Chauhan@icar.gov.in 

3. Sh. S.N. Paswan, Technical Officer  snpepc@gmail.com 

4. Sh. Rajender Singh Technical assistant  Rajender.Singh1@icar.gov.in 

5. Sh.   Om   Parkash, Technical Officer  Om.parkash@icar.gov.in 

6. Sh. Gopal Nath, Technical assistant  Gopal.Nath@icar.gov.in 

mailto:sanjeev.kumar1@icar.gov.in
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SKILLED SUPPORTING STAFF OF NRCE, HISAR 
 

 
 

 

 
Sr. 

 
Name & Designation 

 
Division 

 
Landline No. 

 
Email ID 

No. 

 1.. Sh. Jai Singh, SSS NCVTC  jaisinghnrce@gmail.com 

   2. Sh. Subhash Chander, SSS Pathology Lab  subhashchandernrce@gmail.com 

3. Sh. Ram Singh, SSS Biochem Lab  ramsingh7334@gmail.com 

4. Smt. Santra, SSS I/c Building  santranrce@gmail.com 

  5. Smt. Soma Devi, SSS Admin Section  devisoma78@gmail.com 

   6. Sh. Lilu Ram, SSS Farm  liluram.nrce@gmail.com 

  7. Sh. Raju Ram, SSS --  rajuramepc@gmail.com 

  8. Sh. M.P. Meena, SSS --  mamtameena391990@gmail.com 

  9. Sh. Ashok Kumar, SSS --  ashokkumarepc1980@gmail.com 

 


